The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on the Newborn
Life Support course

SurveyMonkey

Q2 Which category best describes your occupation?

Answered: 1,104  Skipped: 8

Midwife

Doctor

Medical
Specialist

Dentist

Other

0 100 200 300 400
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Nurse 44.57%
Midwife 28.44%
Doctor 23.46%
Medical Specialist 1.18%
Dentist 0.00%
Other 2.36%
TOTAL
# IF 'OTHER', PLEASE SPECIFY
1 EMT
2 Paramedic
3 Anaethetist
4 Lactation Consultant
5 Anaesthetic Technician
6 Paramedic
7 Ambulance Officer
8 Paramedic
9 Resuscitation Coordinator
10 Resuscitation Coordinator
11 Paramedic
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DATE

7/9/2021 2:56 PM
7/9/2021 2:55 PM
7/2/2021 1:56 PM
6/25/2021 10:24 AM
6/23/2021 12:40 PM
6/23/2021 11:52 AM
6/23/2021 11:50 AM
6/23/2021 11:47 AM
6/22/2021 1:24 PM
6/22/2021 1:23 PM
6/11/2021 10:48 AM
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Paramedic

Paramedic
Anaesthetic Technician
Medical Student
Medical Student
Anaesthetic Technician
Anaesthetic Technician
Nurse Practioner
Anaesthetic Technician
Lactation Consultant
Paramedic

Paramedic

House Officer

& Midwife

Paramedic

Paramedic

SMO

Lactation Specialist Nurse
LMC Midwife

3rd year Nursing Student
and Midwife

and Nurse

Educator

and Nurse

Plus Nurse

plus Nurse

Student Midwife

Anaesthetic Technician
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6/11/2021 10:46 AM
5/19/2021 7:59 AM
5/6/2021 2:07 PM
3/30/2021 11:54 AM
3/30/2021 11:52 AM
3/30/2021 11:22 AM
3/30/2021 8:23 AM
3/23/2021 10:39 AM
3/11/2021 2:50 PM
2/23/2021 11:00 AM
12/23/2020 12:07 PM
12/23/2020 12:03 PM
12/23/2020 8:01 AM
12/21/2020 4:17 PM
12/21/2020 3:34 PM
12/21/2020 3:31 PM
12/17/2020 11:01 AM
12/17/2020 10:43 AM
11/19/2020 12:43 PM
11/19/2020 12:41 PM
11/19/2020 12:19 PM
9/30/2020 11:35 AM
9/30/2020 11:07 AM
9/29/2020 4:04 PM
9/14/2020 1:56 PM
9/14/2020 1:45 PM
9/14/2020 1:44 PM
8/12/2020 9:44 AM
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Q3 What is your primary work setting?

Answered: 936  Skipped: 176

Public Hospital

Private
Hospital

Non-hospital
based work...

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Public Hospital 90.17% 844
Private Hospital 1.82% 17
Non-hospital based work setting 8.01% 75
TOTAL 936
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Q4 What is your primary work location?

Answered: 923  Skipped: 189

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Urban 83.42% 770
Rural 16.58% 153
TOTAL

923

4/11



The NZ Resuscitation Council would like your feedback on the Newborn
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Valuable

Stimulatin

Informative

0
STRONGLY
DISAGREE
Valuable
Stimulating
Informative

Q5 "Overall, the NLS course was...

1.71%
19

1.73%
19

1.73%
19

DISAGREE
0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
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Answered: 1,110

NEUTRAL
0.18%
2

1.09%
12

0.55%
6
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Skipped: 2

AGREE

9.83%
109

15.65%
172

12.65%
139

STRONGLY

AGREE

88.28%
979

81.53%
896

85.08%
935
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TOTAL

1,109

1,099

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.93

4.92

4.93
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Q6 "I found that the pre-reading was...

Answered: 1,076  Skipped: 36

Easy t
interpret an.

Complemente
by the trainin

Reinforced by
the exam

o
N
w
N
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STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
Easy to interpret and 0.75% 1.96% 9.54%  44.43% 43.31%
apply 8 21 102 475 463 1,069 4.28
Complemented by the 0.66% 0.28% 5.52%  37.73% 55.81%
training 7 3 59 403 596 1,068 4.48
Reinforced by the exam 0.67% 0.77% 10.34%  38.51% 49.71%
7 8 108 402 519 1,044 4.36
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Q7 "Overall, the instructors were...

Approachabl
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Knowledgable
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Positive

Organised

0

STRONGLY

DISAGREE
Approachable 0.81%
9
Available 0.81%
9
Knowledgable 0.82%
9
Good 0.81%
communicators 9
Positive 0.81%
9
Organised 0.81%
9

Answered: 1,109
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1
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0.27%
3
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Skipped: 3

AGREE

8.21%
91

7.96%
88

8.15%
90

9.58%
106

6.97%
7

9.05%
100
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90.80%
1,007

91.13%
1,007
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89.51%
990

91.95%
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89.50%
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TOTAL

1,109

1,105

1,104

1,106

1,105

1,105
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AVERAGE

4.88

4.89

4.89

4.87

4.89
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Q8 "On the skills stations, | had a chance to practice and demonstrate
the skill of...

Answered: 1,095  Skipped: 17

Airwa
management a..

Inflation and
ventilation..,

Ches
compression

0 1 2 4 5
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
Airway management and 0.73% 0.00% 0.73% 15.28% 83.26%
CPAP 8 0 8 167 910 1,093 4.80
Inflation and ventilation 0.73% 0.00% 0.00% 12.19% 87.08%
breaths 8 0 0 133 950 1,091 4.85
Chest compressions 0.73% 0.00% 0.09%  11.85% 87.33%
8 0 1 129 951 1,089 4.85
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Q9 "With the assessments, | felt that...

Answered: 1,081  Skipped: 31

| knew wha
was expected..

My skills wer
assessed fairl

0 1 2 3 4 5
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
| knew what was 0.65% 0.00% 0.83%  25.23% 73.28%
expected of me 7 0 9 272 790 1,078 4.71
My skills were assessed 0.66% 0.09% 0.66%  21.37% 77.21%
fairly 7 1 7 227 820 1,062 4.74
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Q10 Before doing the course, | was confident that | could provide early
management for ...

Answered: 938  Skipped: 174

A newborn
needing bag ...

A newborn
needing IPPV...

A newborn
needing an...

o
o
N
w
N
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STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
A newborn needing bag and 3.62% 11.94% 16.74% 37.74% 29.96%
mask ventilation 34 112 157 354 281 938 3.78
A newborn needing IPPV and 4.91% 14.10% 18.59% 35.58% 26.82%
chest compressions 46 132 174 333 251 936 3.65
A newborn needing an 12.62% 22.76% 25.24% 19.09% 20.28%
advanced airway 117 211 234 177 188 927 3.12
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Q11 "Having done the NLS Course, | am now more confident that | can
provide early management for ...

A newborn
needing bag ...
A newborn
needing IPPV...
A newborn
needing an...
0 1
STRONGLY
DISAGREE
A newborn needing bag and 0.37%
mask ventilation 4
A newborn needing IPPV and 0.37%
chest compressions 4
A newborn needing an 1.94%
advanced airway 21

Answered: 1,093

DISAGREE
0.18%
2

0.00%
0

3.51%
38

Skipped: 19
3

NEUTRAL AGREE
0.73%  27.36%
8 299
0.55%  30.00%
6 327
10.54%  36.51%
114 395
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71.36%
780

69.08%
753

47.50%
514

TOTAL

1,093

1,090

1,082

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.69

4.67

4.24



